Alevines - 1,05
28 de Octubre de 2022

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena: None

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
(015 SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
1 RIMBAUD LA GASTINE

VOLCHEBNIK XX / GULIANE
DE RUELLE X ULIOR DES
ISLES / 2005 / GELDING /

ALAZAN / SF

2 FLYCA
NONE / NONE / 2010/
FEMALE / TORDO / NONE

3 FIL
FOR PLEASURE / BELTIE DE
LOGERIEAL /2007 /
GELDING / CASTANO / CDE

4 RIO DE JANEIRO
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
GELDING / CASTANA /
OLDBG

5 CHIVA DES AUCELS Z
CIRHUS / UTOPIA E / 2012/
FEMALE / BAYO / ZANG

6 CUENTISTA
COLIN D"OR / SHEREZADE Il
/2009 / MALE / CASTANA /
CDE

7 SNOWMAN
NONE / NONE /2009 / MALE
/ TORDO / CRUZ

8 BOY GALANT
NONE / NONE / 2011 / MALE
/ ALAZAN / BELGA

9 GARSINA
VLEUT / SORAYA X DAMIRO
/2011 / MALE / CASTANA /
KWPN

10 BALOTELLI
BALOU DU ROUET / RAMINA
/2006 / GELDING /
CASTANO / NONE

11 VOLTE FACE DU CANAL
ARPEGE PIERREVILLE /
KAMELIA DES BEYNES X
TIGRIS /2009 / GELDING /
ALAZANA / SF

09:30

L.A.C.

141684

129178

80758

137061

148462

139080

137198

137240

119803

147686

110098

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CHAVES JIMENEZ,
Valeria
RICARDO GARCIA
LEANDRO / JULIE MIAS

BRUYELLE SICILIA,
Mencia

JUAN LLORET CHAO /
NONE

O'CONNOR CABAU,
Charlize
CHARLIZE O'CONOR
CABAU / NONE

PARRA VILLALBA,
Mar
MAR VILLALBA
ARAMBURU / NONE

MERINO HERRERO,
Maria
JOSE ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ RUIZ /
NONE

BOLUDA DE VLAS,
Dakotah
SYDNEY BOLUDA /
CUADRA CASA’L
CAPELLAN

DEL SOLAR
ENRIQUE, Fabiola
DANIEL DEL SOLAR

ACEDO / NONE

ALMEIDA COLOM,
Daniel
MARIA LUISA COLOM
PITARCH / NONE

GONZALEZ XIE,
Isabella
OMAR GONZALEZ
GARCIA / NONE

BRUQUETAS
FERNANDEZ,
Candela
EMILIO BRUQUETAS
SERANTES / NONE

GONZALEZ BARO,
Daniela
VANESA BARO CRESPO
/ PONEY CLUB DE
MONTECH

L.D.N.

256026

237944

265644

228793

240196

246587

247913

251601

272155

295018

236658
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